
TO THE POINT ABOUT HANDLING MATERIALS SAFELY  
Review Quiz 

 
Name_________________________________________Date_________________________________ 
 
Please provide answers to the following to show how well you understand the information presented during this program. 
 
1. The key to safe material handling is preparing for the task at hand. 
 

a. True 
b. False 
 
2. Some areas require eye, head and hearing protection, even if you are just passing through. 
 

a. True 
b. False 
 
3. When determining a safe path of travel, which of the following items must be considered? 
 

a. Slip and trip hazards 
b. Overhead hazards 
c. Fixed objects 
d. All of the above 
 
4. Which of the following is not part of a safe lift? 
 

a. Bend your knees 
b. Get a firm grip 
c. Hold the load away from your body 
d. Lift with your legs 
 
5. If possible, you should pull a loaded hand truck rather than pushing it. 
 

a. True  
b. False 
 
6. The heavier a load is on a cart, the more stopping distance is required. 
 

a. True 
b. False 
 
7. When not in use, pallets should be stored on an edge. 
 

a. True 
b. False 
 
8. You must be trained and authorized by our organization to use any type of material handling equipment.   
 

a. True 
b. False 
 
9. When traveling with load on a forklift or pallet jack, you should keep it as low as possible. 
 

a. True 
b. False 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



ANSWERS TO THE REVIEW QUESTIONS 
 
1. a 
 
2. a 
 
3. d 
 
4. c 
 
5. b 
 
6. a 
 
7. b 
 
8. a 
 
9. a 
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